Div C 9/23 & 24 花蓮旅遊報名表
	Club/Area
	姓名(中英文)
	身分証號碼
	電話
	備考(素食者請註明)

	China/Area C2
	楊冀光,

Mike Yang
	F102648862
	02-2718-5846

0922-347-162
	2人房

	Excellence
	李威霖
William Lee
	N103289425
	02-29498288
0912-900-118
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


請將此報名表於9/5日前送交魏宜豪( Jude Wei)
Email: weitoastmasters@yahoo.com.tw
Phone at:  02-2913-8144 (H) or  0935-403-240 

